
SERVICE VESSEL VOY.
Sydney, 

AU
Melbourne, 

AU
Auckland, 

NZ
Tauranga, 

NZ
SERVICE VESSEL VOY.

Auckland, 
NZ

Tauranga,
NZ

Sydney, 
AU

Melbourne, 
AU

TTSL ANL ROTORUA 2521 20-Oct 24-Oct 1-Nov OMITS TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2522 15-Oct 28-Oct 1-Nov 4-Nov

TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2521 29-Oct 16-Nov 4-Nov 17-Nov TTSL GREEN WAVE 2522 22-Oct 3-Nov 8-Nov 11-Nov

TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2523 2-Nov 5-Nov 11-Nov 24-Nov TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2522 5-Nov 17-Nov 22-Nov 25-Nov

TTSL GREEN WAVE 2523 9-Nov 12-Nov 18-Nov 1-Dec TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2524 12-Nov 24-Nov 29-Nov 2-Dec

TTSL CNC JAWA 2523 19-Nov 22-Nov 25-Nov 8-Dec TTSL GREEN WAVE 2524 19-Nov 1-Dec 6-Dec 9-Dec

TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2523 23-Nov 26-Nov 2-Dec 15-Dec TTSL CNC JAWA 2524 27-Nov 9-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec

TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2525 30-Nov 3-Dec 9-Dec 22-Dec TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2524 3-Dec 15-Dec 20-Dec 23-Dec

TTSL GREEN WAVE 2525 7-Dec 10-Dec 16-Dec 29-Dec TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2526 10-Dec 22-Dec 27-Dec 30-Dec

TTSL CNC JAWA 2525 15-Dec 18-Dec 23-Dec 5-Jan TTSL GREEN WAVE 2526 17-Dec 29-Dec 3-Jan 6-Jan

TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2525 21-Dec 24-Dec 30-Dec 12-Jan TTSL CNC JAWA 2526 25-Dec 6-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan

TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2527 28-Dec 31-Dec 6-Jan 19-Jan TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2526 31-Dec 12-Jan 17-Jan 20-Jan

TTSL GREEN WAVE 2601 4-Jan 7-Jan 13-Jan 26-Jan TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2528 7-Jan 19-Jan 24-Jan 27-Jan

TTSL CNC JAWA 2601 12-Jan 15-Jan 20-Jan 2-Feb TTSL GREEN WAVE 2602 14-Jan 26-Jan 31-Jan 3-Feb

TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2601 18-Jan 21-Jan 27-Jan 9-Feb TTSL CNC JAWA 2602 22-Jan 3-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb

TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2601 25-Jan 28-Jan 3-Feb 16-Feb TTSL HANSA HOMBURG 2602 28-Jan 9-Feb 14-Feb 17-Feb

TTSL GREEN WAVE 2603 1-Feb 4-Feb 10-Feb 23-Feb TTSL CMA CGM QUELIMANE 2602 4-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb 24-Feb

TTSL CNC JAWA 2603 9-Feb 12-Feb 17-Feb 2-Mar TTSL GREEN WAVE 2604 11-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb 3-Mar

SERVICE VESSEL VOY.
Auckland, 

NZ
Tauranga, 

NZ
SERVICE VESSEL VOY.

Auckland, 
NZ

Tauranga,
NZ

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2539 6-Nov 7-Nov TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2540 31-Oct 1-Nov

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2541 13-Nov 14-Nov TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2540 7-Nov 8-Nov

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2541 20-Nov 21-Nov TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2542 14-Nov 15-Nov

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2543 27-Nov 28-Nov TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2542 21-Nov 22-Nov

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2543 4-Dec 5-Dec TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2544 28-Nov 29-Nov

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2545 11-Dec 12-Dec TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2544 5-Dec 6-Dec

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2545 18-Dec 19-Dec TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2546 12-Dec 13-Dec

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2547 25-Dec 26-Dec TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2546 19-Dec 20-Dec

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2547 1-Jan 2-Jan TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2548 26-Dec 27-Dec

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2549 8-Jan 9-Jan TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2548 2-Jan 3-Jan

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2549 15-Jan 16-Jan TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2550 9-Jan 10-Jan

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2601 22-Jan 23-Jan TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2550 16-Jan 17-Jan

TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2601 29-Jan 30-Jan TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2602 23-Jan 24-Jan

TTNL ANL TASMAN TRADER 2603 5-Feb 6-Feb TTNL ANL KIWI TRADER 2602 30-Jan 31-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

11-Dec

18-Dec

25-Dec

1-Jan

8-Jan

6-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

4-Dec

17-Dec

24-Dec

31-Dec

TRANS TASMAN SCHEDULES 05-Nov-25

TRANS TASMAN WB
SOUTHERN LOOP

Departs Arrives

TRANS TASMAN EB
NORTHERN LOOP

TRANS TASMAN EB
SOUTHERN LOOP

Departs Arrives

Departs Arrives

Brisbane, 
AU

31-Oct

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

3-Dec

10-Dec

TRANS TASMAN WB
NORTHERN LOOP

Departs Arrives

Brisbane, 
AU

5-Nov

7-Jan

14-Jan

21-Jan

28-Jan

4-Feb


